4429 24 SHA

COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Peach Crush
Shampan Champagne
Bellini

Classic

Shampan Wallbanger
Between the Sheets
Cosmopolitan
Around the World
Shampan Sunrise
Angel Kiss

Lychee Martini

SHAMPAN SPECIALS

Fizzy Passion
Singapore Sling

Hazy Blue
Pornstar Martini

Espresso Martini
Long Island Iced Tea

MOCKTAILS

Shampan Fizz

Pineapple Sunshine
Virgin Mojito

Fruit Punch
Cranberry Cooler
Orange Mocktail

SHAMPAN

WELLING

£10.95

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry juice

Bombay Sapphire, Blue Curacao, Champagne

Peach purée, Prosecco, Peach Schnapps

Brandy, Angostura Bitters, Sugar syrup, Champagne
Vodka, Galliano, Orange juice & Orange slice
Brandy, Light Rum, Cointreau, Orange juice & Lemon slice
Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry juice & Lime crushed
Gin, Mint liqueur, Pineapple juice

Tequila, Triple Sec, Orange juice, Grenadine syrup
Tia Maria, Baileys, Cream

Lychee liquour, Vodka, Lychee syrup

£12.95

Grey Goose Vodka, Passion Fruit liqueur, Passion Fruit purée, Champagne
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine, Angostura Bitters, Grenadine,

Pineapple juice

Malibu, Light Rum, Blue Curacao, Pineapple juice

Vodka, Passoa liqueur, Passion Fruit purée, Sugar syrup,

Lime squeeze, Prosecco

Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso shot, Sugar syrup

Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Light Rum, Triple Sec, Sugar syrup, Coca Cola

or Sprite

£7.95

Passion Fruit juice, Apple juice, Mango juice, freshly squeezed
Lime, Passion Fruit

Pineapple juice, Orange juice, Passion Fruit juice, Soda water
Fresh Lime, fresh Mint, Sugar syrup, Soda water

Orange juice, Pineapple juice, Grenadine syrup, Lemonade
Cranberry juice, fresh Lime & Ginger crushed, Ginger Ale
Fresh Orange juice, Mint, Sugar syrup, Soda water

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. For your convenience, a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.
Allergen information: All wine contains sulphites.



4429 24 SHA

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Prosecco Spumante, Prima Alta
(vegan) (2)

Rosato Frizzante, La Jara
(organic, vegan) (1)

Cuvée Royale Brut, Champagne
Joseph Perrier (vegan) (2)

Yellow Label Brut, Champagne
Veuve Clicquot (2)

Cuvée Rosé, Laurent-Perrier NV (2)

Dom Pérignon,
Moét et Chandon (3)

ROSE WINES

Pinot Grigio Rose Blush,
Sentina

Cotes de Provence Rosé,
Domaine Pinchinat
(Organic, Vegan)

Veneto, Italy Easy drinking, apple & pear,
soft bubbles

Veneto, Italy Aromatic, crunchy red berries, crisp

Champagne, France Dry, stone fruits & citrus,

balanced & elegant

Champagne, France Dry, toasty, smooth

Champagne, France Dry, forest fruits, floral

Champagne, France Rich, berry fruit, elegant

Veneto, Italy Pale, floral, dry

Provence, France Very pale, red fruits
& herbal, dry

SHAMPAN

WELLING

BOTTLE

£29.95

175mlglass £7.95
£31.95
£70.95
£82.95

£115.95

£275.95

£26.95

175ml glass £6.95
250ml glass £7.95

£31.95

06006

DRY MEDIUM RICH

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. For your convenience, a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.
Allergen information: All wine contains sulphites.



WHITE WINES

Viura, Pasos de la Capsula
(organic, vegan) (2)

Los Tros Chenin Blanc, Marras
(vegan) (2)

Pinot Grigio, Prima Alta
(vegan) (1)

Sauvignon Blanc,
Bob Short for Kate (1)

Gavi di Gavi, Luigi Tacchino
Azienda Vitivinicola
(biodynamic, vegan) (1)

Chablis, Domaine du Colombier (2)
Macon-Villages, Nos 5 Terroirs,
Famille Paquet (Vegan)

Sancerre Le Chéne du Roy,
Domaine Pierre Girault (1)

Chablis 1er Cru Les Vaillons,
Domaine Sébastien Dampt (2)

4429 24 SHA

La Mancha, Spain Light bodied, citrus fruit,
soft finish

Swartland, South Africa Medium bodied, stone
fruit,touch tropical

Veneto, Italy Dry, stone fruit, soft finish

Marlborough, New Zealand Dry, grapefruit
& greengage, crisp finish

Piedmont, Italy Medium bodied, stone
& citrus fruit, floral

Burgundy, France Flinty, citrus & wet stone,

minerale

Burgundy, France Medium bodied, apple and
stone fruit, concentrated and pure

Loire, France Flinty, citrus & wet stone, mineral

Burgundy, France Rich, stone fruit, mineral finish

SHAMPAN

WELLING

BOTTLE

£24.95

175mlglass £6.50
250mlglass £7.50

£26.95

£28.95

175mlglass £6.50
250mlglass £7.95

£31.95

175mlglass £6.50
250ml glass £7.95

£36.95

£38.95

£38.95

£39.95

£68.95

06006

DRY

MEDIUM RICH

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. For your convenience, a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.
Allergen information: All wine contains sulphites.
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RED WINES

Grenache Merlot, Roc d’'Opale
(vegan) (1)

Bella Storia Merlot, Cielo e Terra
(organic) (1)

La Linda Malbec, Bodega Luigi
Bosca (vegan) (2)

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Villa
Enzo Botter (vegan) (1)

Chateau Mazetier, Bordeaux (2)
Beaujolais Villages, Domaine
Gry-Sablon (2)

Shiraz, Pitchfork (2)

Cabernet Sauvignon, Hartenberg
Wine Estate (vegan) (3)

Rioja la Vendimia,
Palacios Remondo (2)

Languedoc-Roussillon, France Rounded,
red fruits, juicy

Veneto, Italy Blackcurrant, soft mouthfeel,
fresh finish

Mendoza, Argentina Medium bodied, plum
& damson, smooth body

Abruzzo, Italy Medium bodied, black cherry,
fresh finish

Bordeauyx, France Medium bodied, cassis & cedar,
touch grippy

Burgundy, France Light bodied, bright red fruit,
soft finish

Margaret River, Australia Medium bodied, black-
berry & spice, rounded fruit

Stellenbosch, South Africa Full bodied, forest
fruits & cedar, grippy finish

Rioja, Spain Medium bodied, blackcurrant,
smooth body

SHAMPAN

WELLING

BOTTLE

£24.95

175ml glass £6.50

250ml glass £7.50

£28.95

175ml glass £6.95

250ml glass £7.95

£29.95

£29.95

£33.95

£34.95

£34.95

£36.95

£38.95

06006

LIGHT MEDIUM FULL

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. For your convenience, a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.
Allergen information: All wine contains sulphites.
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BOTTLED BEERS

Cobra

King Cobra Strong 7.5%
Bangla Beer

Heineken (non-alcoholic)
Peroni

Magners Cider
Kopperberg Mix Fruit

DRAUGHT BEERS

Cobra
Malabar IPA 4.7%

SOFT DRINKS

Soft drinks
Juices
J20

Mixers

Lassi

Water

SHAMPAN

WELLING
330ml £4.50 660ml £6.95
750ml £7.50

660ml £6.95
330ml £3.90
330ml £4.50
568ml £5.50
500ml £5.50
Pint £6.55 Half Pint £3.95
Pint £6.50 Half Pint £3.95
Coke / diet Coke / Sprite £3.20
Apple, Cranberry, Mango, Orange, Pineapple, Passion Fruit £3.20
Apple & Raspbery / Orange & Passion Fruit £3.70
Lemonade / Soda water/ Tonic / Slimline Tonic / Ginger Ale/ £1.95
Ginger Bee r/ Coke/diet Coke
Plain / Salted / Sweet / Sweet Mango £5.95
750ml Still / Sparkling £4.50

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. For your convenience, a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.
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SPIRITS

Bacardi Rum

Gordon’s Gin

Smirnoff Vodka

Malibu

Southern Comfort
Captain Morgan Dark Rum

WHISKIES

Jameson

Bells

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey

BRANDIES

Martell VS
Courvoisier VS

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£5.50
£5.50

SHAMPAN

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Hendricks Gin

Tanqueray No.10

Grey Goose Vodka

Jim Beam Bourbon
Glenfiddich (single malt)
Glenmorangie (single malt)

Remy Martin VSOP

APERITIFS, LIQUEURS, PORT & SHERRY

Archers

Baileys

Campari

Sherry (dry / medium / sweet)
Cointreau / Drambuie
Cinzano Bianco

Tia Maria

Kahlua / Baileys

Amaretto

25ml
25ml
50ml
50ml
25ml
50ml
50ml
25ml
25ml

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

Martini (extra dry / rosso)
Cockburn’s Ruby Port
Jagermeister

Tequila (silver)

Sambucca (white / black)
Tequila (gold)

Tequila (rose)

Pimms no.1

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml

50ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

All prices are inclusive of 20% VAT. For your convenience, a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

WELLING

£4.25
£4.95
£5.50
£6.50
£5.90

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95

£5.90

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50



