

COCKTAILS

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

£10.95

Peach CrushVodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry juiceShampan ChampagneBombay Sapphire, Blue Curacao, ChampagneBelliniPeach purée, Prosecco, Peach Schnapps

Classic Brandy, Angostura Bitters, Sugar syrup, Champagne Shampan Wallbanger Vodka, Galliano, Orange juice & Orange slice

Between the Sheets Brandy, Light Rum, Cointreau, Orange juice & Lemon slice
Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry juice & Lime crushed

Around the World Gin, Mint liqueur, Pineapple juice

Shampan Sunrise Tequila, Triple Sec, Orange juice, Grenadine syrup

Angel Kiss Tia Maria, Baileys, Cream

Lychee Martini Lychee liquour, Vodka, Lychee syrup

SHAMPAN SPECIALS

£12.95

Fizzy Passion Grey Goose Vodka, Passion Fruit liqueur, Passion Fruit purée, Champagne

Singapore Sling Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine, Angostura Bitters, Grenadine,

Pineapple juice

Hazy BlueMalibu, Light Rum, Blue Curacao, Pineapple juicePornstar MartiniVodka, Passoã liqueur, Passion Fruit purée, Sugar syrup,

Lime squeeze, Prosecco

Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso shot, Sugar syrup

Long Island Iced TeaVodka, Gin, Tequila, Light Rum, Triple Sec, Sugar syrup, Coca Cola

or Sprite

MOCKTAILS

£7.95

Shampan Fizz Passion Fruit juice, Apple juice, Mango juice, freshly squeezed

Lime, Passion Fruit

Pineapple Sunshine Pineapple juice, Orange juice, Passion Fruit juice, Soda water

Virgin Mojito Fresh Lime, fresh Mint, Sugar syrup, Soda water

Fruit Punch
Orange juice, Pineapple juice, Grenadine syrup, Lemonade
Cranberry Cooler
Orange Mocktail
Orange Mocktail
Orange juice, Pineapple juice, Grenadine syrup, Lemonade
Cranberry juice, fresh Lime & Ginger crushed, Ginger Ale



SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

		BOTTLE
Prosecco Spumante, Prima Alta (vegan) (2)	Veneto, Italy Easy drinking, apple & pear, soft bubbles	£29.95
		175ml glass $£7.95$
Rosato Frizzante, La Jara (organic, vegan) (1)	Veneto, Italy Aromatic, crunchy red berries, crisp	£31.95
Cuvée Royale Brut, Champagne Joseph Perrier (vegan) (2)	Champagne, France Dry, stone fruits & citrus, balanced & elegant	£70.95
Yellow Label Brut, Champagne Veuve Clicquot (2)	Champagne, France Dry, toasty, smooth	€82.95
Cuvée Rosé, Laurent-Perrier NV (2)	Champagne, France Dry, forest fruits, floral	£115.95
Dom Pérignon, Moët et Chandon (3)	Champagne, France Rich, berry fruit, elegant	£275.95

ROSÉ WINES

(Organic, Vegan)

Pinot Grigio Rose Blush, Sentina	Veneto, Italy Pale, floral, dry	£26.95
		175ml glass £6.95
		250ml glass £7.95
Côtes de Provence Rosé,	Provence, France Very pale, red fruits	£31.95
Domaine Pinchinat	& herbal, dry	









WHITE WINES

			BOTTLE	
Viura, Pasos de la Capsula (organic, vegan) (2)	La Mancha, Spain Light bodied, citrus fruit,			
		175ml glass 250ml glass		
Los Tros Chenin Blanc, Marras (vegan) (2)	Swartland, South Africa Medium bodied, stone fruit, touch tropical		£26.95	
Pinot Grigio, Prima Alta (vegan) (1)	Veneto, Italy Dry, stone fruit, soft finish		£28.95	
		175ml glass 250ml glass		
Sauvignon Blanc, Bob Short for Kate (1)	Marlborough, New Zealand Dry, grapefruit & greengage, crisp finish		£31.95	
		175ml glass 250ml glass		
Gavi di Gavi, Luigi Tacchino Azienda Vitivinicola (biodynamic, vegan) (1)	Piedmont, Italy Medium bodied, stone & citrus fruit, floral		£36.95	
Chablis, Domaine du Colombier (2)	Burgundy, France Flinty, citrus & wet stone, minerale		£38.95	
Mâcon-Villages, Nos 5 Terroirs, Famille Paquet (Vegan)	Burgundy, France Medium bodied, apple and stone fruit, concentrated and pure		£38.95	
Sancerre Le Chêne du Roy, Domaine Pierre Girault (1)	Loire, France Flinty, citrus & wet stone, mineral		£39.95	
Chablis 1er Cru Les Vaillons, Domaine Sébastien Dampt (2)	Burgundy, France Rich, stone fruit, mineral finish		£68.95	









RED WINES

		BOTTLE
Grenache Merlot, Roc d'Opale (vegan) (1)	Languedoc-Roussillon, France Rounded, red fruits, juicy	£24.95
		175ml glass £6.50 250ml glass £7.50
Bella Storia Merlot, Cielo e Terra (organic) (1)	Veneto, Italy Blackcurrant, soft mouthfeel, fresh finish	£28.95
		175ml glass £6.95 250ml glass £7.95
La Linda Malbec, Bodega Luigi Bosca (vegan) (2)	Mendoza, Argentina Medium bodied, plum & damson, smooth body	£29.95
Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Villa Enzo Botter (vegan) (1)	Abruzzo, Italy Medium bodied, black cherry, fresh finish	£29.95
Château Mazetier, Bordeaux (2)	Bordeaux, France Medium bodied, cassis & cedar, touch grippy	£33.95
Beaujolais Villages, Domaine Gry-Sablon (2)	Burgundy, France Light bodied, bright red fruit, soft finish	£34.95
Shiraz, Pitchfork (2)	Margaret River, Australia Medium bodied, black- berry & spice, rounded fruit	£34.95
Cabernet Sauvignon, Hartenberg Wine Estate (vegan) (3)	Stellenbosch, South Africa Full bodied, forest fruits & cedar, grippy finish	£36.95
Rioja la Vendimia, Palacios Remondo (2)	Rioja, Spain Medium bodied, blackcurrant, smooth body	£38.95









BOTTLED BEERS

Cobra	330ml	£4.50	660ml	£6.95
King Cobra Strong 7.5%	750ml	£7.50		
Bangla Beer			660ml	£6.95
Heineken (non-alcoholic)	330ml	£3.90		
Peroni	330ml	£4.50		
Magners Cider	568ml	£5.50		
Kopperberg Mix Fruit	500ml	£5.50		

DRAUGHT BEERS

Cobra	Pint	£6.55	Half Pint	£3.95
Malabar IPA 4.7%	Pint	£6.50	Half Pint	£3.95

SOFT DRINKS

Soft drinks	Coke / diet Coke / Sprite	£3.20
Juices	Apple, Cranberry, Mango, Orange, Pineapple, Passion Fruit	£3.20
J20	Apple & Raspbery / Orange & Passion Fruit	£3.70
Mixers	Lemonade / Soda water/ Tonic / Slimline Tonic / Ginger Ale/ Ginger Bee r/ Coke/diet Coke	£1.95
Lassi	Plain / Salted / Sweet / Sweet Mango	£5.95
Water	750ml Still / Sparkling	£4.50



SPIRITS

Bacardi Rum	25ml	£4.50	Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	25ml	£4.25
Gordon's Gin	25ml	£4.50	Bombay Sapphire Gin	25ml	£4.95
Smirnoff Vodka	25ml	£4.50	Hendricks Gin	25ml	£5.50
Malibu	25ml	£4.50	Tanqueray No.10	25ml	£6.50
Southern Comfort	25ml	£4.50	Grey Goose Vodka	25ml	£5.90
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	25ml	£4.50			

WHISKIES

Jameson	25ml	£4.95	Jim Beam Bourbon	25ml	£5.95
Bells	25ml	£4.95	Glenfiddich (single malt)	25ml	£5.95
Johnnie Walker Black Label	25ml	£4.95	Glenmorangie (single malt)	25ml	£5.95
Jack Daniels	25ml	£4.95			
Jack Daniels Honey	25ml	£4.95			

BRANDIES

Martell VS	25ml	£5.50	Remy Martin VSOP	25ml	£5.90
Courvoisier VS	25ml	£5.50			

APERITIFS, LIQUEURS, PORT & SHERRY

Archers	25ml	£4.50	Martini (extra dry / rosso)	50ml	£4.50
Baileys	25ml	£4.50	Cockburn's Ruby Port	50ml	£4.50
Campari	50ml	£4.50	Jagermeister	25ml	£4.50
Sherry (dry / medium / sweet)	50ml	£4.50	Tequila (silver)	25ml	£4.50
Cointreau / Drambuie	25ml	£4.50	Sambucca (white / black)	25ml	£4.50
Cinzano Bianco	50ml	£4.50	Tequila (gold)	25ml	£4.50
Tia Maria	50ml	£4.50	Tequila (rose)	25ml	£4.50
Kahlua / Baileys	25ml	£4.50	Pimms no.1	25ml	£4.50
Amaretto	25ml	£4.50			